135
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

Operating temperature
Standard:  -40° up to +80° C
Ordering example Series Tip
materials
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip-Ø
(1/100 mm)
(A)
Tip length
(1/100 mm)
(B)
Disk-Ø
(1/100 mm)
(C)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring force
(dN)
Collar
height
(mm)
Special
designation
alternative
“MG”
Test probe:
Receptacle for T-899 ... M:
Receptacle for leakage test **:
0   6   5 1   5   0
K  S  -  8  9  9   3  0   M - R
Available tip styles
M
at
er
ia
l
Tip style
Pl
at
in
g Further versions
∅ ∅ (inch)
3 02    ∅ s. table A
3 05      ∅ s. table
A
3